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Baby Supplies  

The Nappy Collective – www.thenappycollective.com 

St Kilda Mums, Melbourne –  www.stkildamums.org  

Dandelion Support Network, Sydney –  www.dandelionsupport.org.au 

Baby Give Back, Queensland –  www.babygiveback.org 

 

Beauty Products 

Share the Dignity – www.sharethedignity.com.au 

Every Little Bit Helps – www.elbh.org.au 

Pinchapoo – www.pinchapoo.org.au 

Asylum Seeker Resource Centre, Melbourne – www.asrc.org.au 

Impact, Melbourne – www.impactforwomen.org.au 

 

Books 

Footpath Library – www.footpathlibrary.org   

Book Crossing – www.bookcrossing.com  

Local Little Free Libraries 

 

Clothes 

Fitted for Work – www.fittedforwork.org  

Dress for Success – www.dressforsuccess.org  

Ready Set, Melbourne - www.readyset.org.au 

 

Collections & History 

Australian War Memorial – www.awm.gov.au/donations  

National Library of Australia – www.nla.gov.au/support-us/donate-

collection-material  

National Museum of Australia – www.nma.gov.au/about/our-

collection/donations  

Australian Stamp & Coin Company, Melbourne – 

www.australianstamp.com  

Local Historical Society 

 

Spectacles 

Specsavers – www.specsavers.com.au/specsavers-community-program  

HCF – www.hcf.com.au/locations/find-a-branch  

Lions Recycle for Sight – www.lionsclubs.org.au/activities/health/vision-

hearing/recycle-for-sight 
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Stationery 

Give Write, Western Australia – www.givewrite.org.au  

Embrace Education, Melbourne – www.embrace-education.org  

Stationery Reuse Centre, University of New South Wales – www.embrace-

education.org  

 

Technology 

Tech Collect – www.techcollect.com.au  

Womble Tech – www.wombletech.com.au  

WorkVentures – workventures.com.au/donate-technology  

Mobile Muster – www.mobilemuster.com.au 

 

General 

GiveNow – www.givenow.com.au/otherways  

Recycling Near You – www.recyclingnearyou.com.au   

Terracycle – www.terracycle.com.au/en-AU/brigades  

Reverse Garbage, Sydney – www.reversegarbage.org.au  
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